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Q100CL/DC 120

Single-Ended T4 Halogen Lamps

SKU # 15508G

W

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Bulb Shape

Bulb Base Type
Voltage
Wattage
Operating Life

Dimmable

PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy

Lumens
CCT

CRI

DIMENSIONS
MOL

Diameter

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UPC

T4
Bal5d
120
100 W
2,000 hr
Yes
16 LPW
1,600 Im
2950 K
100 CRI
2.44in
0.5in
6
043168904285

Source URL: https://www.led.com/catalog/single-ended-t4-halogen-lamps-15508G



